Maratonul Montan Rafael

Results 42KM, 10/21/2017

place number gender

1 1373
2 1395
3 1355
4 1388
5 1382
6 1394
7 1386
8 1365
9 1400
10 1383
11 1384
12 795
13 1389
14 1358
15 1357
16 799
17 1372
18 1362
19 1385
20 1370
21 1353
22 1376
23 1378
24 1390
25 1369
26 1363
27 1354
28 1375
29 800
30 1356
31 1397
32 1360
33 796
34 1392
35 1396
36 1377
37 1380
38 1359
39 1381
40 1399
41 1387
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lon Nusu Neagoe
Claudiu Retea
Marius Plevan
Sorin Chihaia
Petru Stupu
Costica Anghel
Bogdan Doicila
Daniel Tabirca

Ilie Marcel

Robert Gheorghe Brezeanu

Ana - Maria Miclea
Adrian Ciociu

lonut Apetrea

Sergiu - Nicolae Stan
Alexandru George Virlan
Constantin Donos
Monica Petre - Tincu
Bogdan Popa

Dragos Doicila

Robert Stelian Nita
Constantin Tofan
lulian Serban

Daniel Dumitru
Rodica Priscu
Octavian Stoica
Serban Mestecaneanu
lonut Marius Agafite
Daniel Gavan

Silviu Alexandru Serban
Cosmin Constantin Popa
Stanila Marinel

Florin Molocea

Codrin Constantin
Marian Neagu

Ducu Gauvril

Irinel Ticlea

luliana Chirila
Emanuel Opris

Eugen Floarea

Mihai Minoiu

Maria Chihaia

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

Aventura x
Ro club maraton

Bucuria alergarii

Aventura x

NODRUNNERS

Bucuria alergarii

Bucuria alergarii

Bucuria alergarii

UpSky Trail

NODRUNNERS

la' siurca

E-Mail: info@bibchip.ro Tel.: +40 722 311214
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23
24
25
26
27
28
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31
32
33

34
35
36

total

4:15:19,70
4:32:36,30
4:33:46,00
4:43:48,00
4:53:27,50
5:02:30,10
5:02:41,10
5:09:03,30
5:09:11,30
5:23:11,50
5:23:34,40
5:27:46,20
5:28:01,60
5:28:02,00
5:40:27,40
5:44:48,80
5:55:14,00
5:57:25,20
5:59:12,20
5:59:45,70
6:00:41,50
6:02:57,30
6:02:57,30
6:06:19,30
6:09:02,50
6:11:18,50
6:17:46,80
6:26:00,60
6:31:02,10
6:35:14,10
6:40:30,10
6:43:59,10
7:00:14,40
7:02:20,00
7:04:47,90
7:12:28,20
7:12:53,20
7:14:03,20
7:39:01,50
7:41:04,30
8:01:11,90
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Viorel Adam
Adrian Costia
Adrian Banu
Liliana Rotila
Radu Petculescu
Viorel Opris
Cosmin Aldea

Razvan Tincu
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37
38
39

40
41
42
43

8:09:41,10
8:21:11,40
8:21:43,20
8:21:43,20
8:45:20,00
8:52:45,00
8:52:45,00
8:52:45,00



